
Chery Automobile Co., Ltd.

09 - SYSTEM CIRCUITS

09–79

09

Circuit Diagram (Page 2 of 2)

ET21090390

R
B

B
R

Y
B

Y
B

113
E-061
I-004

CVT

30A
EF41

STARTER
RELAY

8587

8630

BATTERY

STARTER 
CONTROL

R

L B

Y

Y

L1 H4F24

9

10

M
S

1

B

B

M

E-519
P-002

E-065

J110J113

E-572

GEAR RANGE 
SWITCH (CVT)

PEPS

I-027

ENGINE 
COMPARTMENT 
FUSE AND 
RELAY BOX
E-028
E-093
E-097

09

R
B

RRR
BBB

Y
BBBB

113
E-061
I-004

30A

R

L BBB

Y

Y

L1 H4F24

9999

10101010010

1B

E-065

E-572

GEAR RANGE 
SWITCH (CVT)

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM 021 62 99 92 92


